Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mea Roberts - (911023) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.40
2:25.36
2:25.92
2:26.68
2:26.72
2:27.11
2:29.28
2:32.87
2:33.36
2:37.90
2:38.16
2:40.74
2:40.91

2:42.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.40
2:26.72
2:26.68
2:25.36
2:25.92
2:27.11
2:29.28
2:32.87

2:37.90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

487
467
462
455
455
451
432
402
398
365
363
346
344
337

WA Pts

487
455
455
467
462
451
432
402
365

Round

m I I I I T

I I T I m I

Round

I m I I I I T

Date

15/05/16
12/04/15
08/03/15
25/05/15
12/07/15
08/02/15
15/06/14
09/02/14
17/11/13
21/12113
02/06/13
19/05/13
02/06/13
18/11/12

Date

15/05/16
12/07/15
25/05/15
12/04/15
08/03/15
08/02/15
15/06/14
09/02/14
21/12113

Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Corby
Norwich
Corby
Norwich

Luton

Luton
Corby
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Corby

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:33.36
2:40.91
2:38.16
2:40.74

2:42.09

Copyright 2024

398
344
363
346
337

I I T

17/11/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
19/05/13
18/11/12

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Corby

Luton

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



