Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mea Roberts - (911023) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.40	487	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	C Beds SS	1
2:25.36	467	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
2:25.92	462	Н	08/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
2:26.68	455	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
2:26.72	455	Н	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby		3
2:27.11	451	F	08/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:29.28	432	Н	15/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:32.87	402	F	09/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:33.36	398	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1
2:37.90	365	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:38.16	363	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:40.74	346	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:40.91	344	F	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:42.09	337	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.40	487	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	C Beds SS	1
2:26.72	455	Н	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby		3
2:26.68	455	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
2:25.36	467	Н	12/04/15	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton		1
2:25.92	462	Н	08/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
2:27.11	451	F	08/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:29.28	432	Н	15/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:32.87	402	F	09/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:37.90 Copyright 2024	365 1	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:33.36	398	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1
2:40.91	344	F	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:38.16	363	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
2:40.74	346	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1
2:42.09	337	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS